
Orbassano 25 09 22 Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 174 GIUDICI G. 1:38.198
Migliore

1 1:39.787 10:03:29.138

2 1:38.198 10:05:07.336

3 1:58.914 10:07:06.250

4 1:39.300 10:08:45.550

5 1:39.387 10:10:24.937

6 2:04.822 10:12:29.759

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 00.565
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.957 10:03:15.562

2 1:40.444 10:04:56.006

3 1:38.763 10:06:34.769

4 1:51.823 10:08:26.592

5 1:39.088 10:10:05.680

6 1:48.975 10:11:54.655

 Po. 3 - # 412 STILO M. + 01.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.572 10:04:07.625

2 1:41.555 10:05:49.180

3 2:02.455 10:07:51.635

4 1:39.740 10:09:31.375

5 1:40.977 10:11:12.352

 Po. 4 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 04.090
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.455 10:03:02.296

2 1:43.854 10:04:46.150

3 1:47.550 10:06:33.700

4 1:42.583 10:08:16.283

5 1:42.288 10:09:58.571

6 1:42.736 10:11:41.307

 Po. 5 - # 47 ODDO G. + 06.689
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.887 10:04:11.981

2 1:44.964 10:05:56.945

3 1:46.798 10:07:43.743

4 2:06.585 10:09:50.328

5 1:45.602 10:11:35.930

 Po. 6 - # 282 CURINO S. + 07.393
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.004 10:02:52.326

2 1:46.284 10:04:38.610

3 2:03.665 10:06:42.275

4 1:45.601 10:08:27.876

5 1:45.591 10:10:13.467

6 1:45.686 10:11:59.153

 Po. 7 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 07.794
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.992 10:03:49.293

2 1:56.099 10:05:45.392

3 2:02.772 10:07:48.164

4 1:46.930 10:09:35.094

5 1:46.111 10:11:21.205

 Po. 8 - # 31 SANTAGA` S. + 08.194
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.351 10:04:01.746

2 1:56.061 10:05:57.807

3 2:01.434 10:07:59.241

4 1:46.392 10:09:45.633

5 2:10.976 10:11:56.609

 Po. 9 - # 802 COSENZA A. + 11.779
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.037 10:02:53.917

2 1:51.738 10:04:45.655

3 2:06.588 10:06:52.243

4 1:49.977 10:08:42.220

5 2:04.238 10:10:46.458

6 1:50.677 10:12:37.135

 Po. 10 - # 707 PADRINI S. + 16.012
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.359 10:03:20.254

2 1:57.294 10:05:17.548

3 1:56.994 10:07:14.542

4 1:54.786 10:09:09.328

5 1:54.210 10:11:03.538

 Po. 11 - # 286 GHIRARDELLO L.+ 24.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.223 10:03:01.351

2 2:02.726 10:05:04.077

3 2:18.133 10:07:22.210

4 2:07.383 10:09:29.593

5 2:06.496 10:11:36.089

Fastest lap: 1:38.198 
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